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HRES 352
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that the dedication and devotion of law enforcement
personnel should be recognized and that calls to "defund", "disband", "dismantle", or "abolish" the police
should be condemned.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Apr 26, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Oct 19, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/352 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (80 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3] R · FL Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Fischbach, Michelle [R-MN-7] R · MN Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Hinson, Ashley [R-IA-1] R · IA Apr 26, 2021

Rep. McClain, Lisa C. [R-MI-10] R · MI Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Bice, Stephanie I. [R-OK-5] R · OK Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Herrell, Yvette [R-NM-2] R · NM Apr 28, 2021

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Apr 28, 2021

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL May 4, 2021

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA May 4, 2021

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI May 4, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS May 4, 2021

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL May 7, 2021

Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1] R · TN May 7, 2021

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL May 7, 2021

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC May 11, 2021

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX May 11, 2021

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL May 12, 2021

Rep. Cawthorn, Madison [R-NC-11] R · NC May 12, 2021

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH May 12, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-25] R · CA May 12, 2021

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX May 12, 2021

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN May 12, 2021

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL May 12, 2021

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL May 12, 2021

Rep. Nehls, Troy E. [R-TX-22] R · TX May 12, 2021

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT May 12, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA May 12, 2021

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC May 12, 2021

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL May 12, 2021

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ May 12, 2021

Rep. Steil, Bryan [R-WI-1] R · WI May 12, 2021

Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24] R · TX May 12, 2021

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX May 13, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL May 13, 2021

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL May 13, 2021

Rep. Feenstra, Randy [R-IA-4] R · IA May 13, 2021

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN May 14, 2021

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA May 14, 2021

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-3] R · WV May 14, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE May 18, 2021

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-9] R · NC Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Good, Bob [R-VA-5] R · VA Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 1, 2021

Rep. Franklin, C. Scott [R-FL-15] R · FL Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jul 19, 2021

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jul 29, 2021

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Aug 17, 2021

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Dec 7, 2021

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Feb 2, 2022

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL May 11, 2022

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA May 11, 2022

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-50] R · CA May 11, 2022

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL May 11, 2022

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN May 11, 2022

Rep. Clyde, Andrew S. [R-GA-9] R · GA May 12, 2022

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN May 18, 2022

Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1] R · MN Nov 16, 2022
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Oct 19, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 26, 2021) 

This resolution recognizes and appreciates the dedication and devotion demonstrated by the men and women of law

enforcement. It also condemns calls to defund, disband, dismantle, or abolish the police.

Actions Timeline

Oct 19, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Apr 26, 2021: Introduced in House
Apr 26, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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